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WASHINGTON STATE PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
COMPLAINT FORM
(See instrqgtions on ’the_ /ast P?Q,‘?q), _

Description of Complaint

1. RESPONDENT:
Identify who you are filing a complaint against and provide all contact information you
have for them. Give names and titles, if any, for individuals, and the full name of any
organization. Please note that the PDC does not enforce federal campaign finance laws

or local ordinances.

Example #1: Joe Public, Mayor of My Town,
123 Main Street, Your Town, State, Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: unknown

Example #2: The Political Action Group (instead of P.A.G.), 123 Main Street, Your Town, State,
Phone: 555-123-4567, Email: pag@pag.org, Website: www.PAGwashingtfon.org
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2. ALLEGED VIOLATIONS:
Explain how and when you believe the people/entities you are filing a complaint against

violated RCW 42.17/RCW 42.17A or Title 390 WAC. Be as detailed as possible about
dates, times, places and acts. If you can, cite which specific laws or rules you believe
were violated. Attach additional pages if needed. (Note that the RCW 42.17 citation applies to
conduct before 2012 and the RCW 42.17A citation applies to conduct on or after January 1, 2012.)

There is no identifying information as to who or what oganization funded this flyer, and no contact
information.

Evidence and Withesses

3. EVIDENCE:
List the documents or other evidence you have that support your complaint, if any, and

attach copies to this form. If you do not have copies, provide any information you have
about where you believe the documents or evidence can be found and how to obtain it.
Attach additional pages if needed.
Example: Emails between Joe public and Candidate X, attached OR

Joe Public has emails from Candidate X which describe an illegal campaign donation,

and Joe Public’s phone number is 555-123-4567.

See enclosed flyer. This flyer was left on my doorstep this past month.

4. WITNESSES:
List the names and contact information, if known, of any witnesses or other persons who

have knowledge of facts that support your complaint. Attach additional pages if needed.
Example: Jane Public was present when Candidate X spoke to me about the illegal contribution. Jane Public’s
address is 123 Main Street, Your Town, USA 12345, and her phone number is 555-123-4567.

William D. Hochberg, 4148 Blvd Place Mercer Island WA 425-744-1220




In signing this complaint:

| have provided all information, documents and other evidence of which | am aware;

e If I become aware of additional information, documents or evidence related to my
complaint, | will promptly provide it to the PDC; and,

e | am providing the PDC current information on how to contact me, and will promptly

update that information if it changes.
e Unless otherwise noted, | agree that PDC may use email instead of U.S. mail for all

written correspondence about this complaint.

E-mail address: Bill@hochberglaw.net

Your name (print or type):William Hochberg

Street address: 4148 Blvd Place

City, state and zip code: Mercer Island WA, 98040

Telephone number (including area code): 425-744-1220

Oath
Required for all complaints filed with the Public Disclosure Commission:

| certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
lnformatlon provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and

7//@/ ) by

Date signed 5 Zf//é

Place signed (city and county)

F/W/s szwmr\sz\

City County

XICheck here if you are attaching copies of documentary evidence or extra pages
explaining your complaint.

*RCW 9A.72.040 says that (1) A person is guilty of false swearing if he makes a false statement
which he knows to be false, under an oath required or authorized by law. (2) False swearing is a

misdemeanor.”
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IN 2012, VOTERS IN OUR DISTRICT VOTED TO OPEN PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOLS IN
WASHINGTON. STUDENTS ARE SUCCEEDING AND THRIVING IN THESE SCHOOLS.
HOWEVER, WITH THE SUPREME COURT RULING IN SEPTEMBER--

THESE STUDENTS ARE NOW AT RISK OF HAVING THEIR SCHOOLS SHUT DOWN.

ACT NOW 4

WA
STUDENTS

THE POWER IS NOW IN THE HANDS OF OUR LEGISLATORS. IN THE 41ST, WE VOTED TO
APPROVE THESE SCHOOLS WITH 54.05% OF THE VOTE. NOW OUR LEGISLATORS ARE
THREATENING TO SHUT THESE SCHOOLS DOWN BY NOT FIXING THE LAW. CALL YOUR
REPRESENTATIVES AND TELL THEM TO PROTECT OUR STUDENTS. WE PUT THEM IN
OFFICE TO REPRESENT US. IT'S TIME THEY LISTEN AND PROTECT WHAT WE VOTED FOR.

Rep Clibborn: Rep Senn:
(360)-786-7926 (360)-786-7894




